

ORDER BELOW EXH.10.

(Date : 05.01.2026)

The application is filed by applicant for production of documents. Hence, production is allowed.

Date : 05/01/2026

(Tukaram P. Mote)
I/c. Civil Judge Junior Division,
Saswad.