

Civil M.A. No. 54/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 28

The application is filed by third party for Order 1 Rule 10(2) of CPC. Other side to say.

Dt. 24/03/2026

(Mrs. S. K. Deshmukh)
Civil Judge Junior Division, Saswad